In
iti
al
 D
iff
er
en
tia

ensure the highest quality and safety.
SP014-2.1© 2006, 1999 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts & Accessories Part Number (cont’d) Part Number
Valve Seal Kits:  2 O-rings + 2 Teflon® valve seal tips
 Buna O-ring 1133B-00
EPR O-ring 1133E-00
Silicone O-ring 1133S-00
 Teflon® O-ring 1133T-00
Viton®  O-ring 1133V-00
Closure O-ring - Silicone 420S-335
Closure O-ring - Buna 420B-335
Closure O-ring - EPR 420E-335
Closure O-ring - Teflon® envelope 420X-335
Closure O-ring - Viton® 420V-335
Valve Stem Assembly 11340-00
Closure
O-ring
S
Inlet/Outlet
Option
Sanitary Flange:
SH = 1.5
Tube Butt-Weld:
BH = 1.5
150# RF Flange:
FH = 1.5
SH
- = Standard-
Vent & Drain
0 = No Vent/Drain
3 = 1/2 SF
Vent & Drain
Vent/Drain
Option
——
Thermal Jacket
Option
D
Closure
D = Standard-
Cast Clamp
E = High Pressure
Bolted Clamp
HS2
- = Standard-
No Jacket
3 = Jacket w/ 1/2
SF-180°
4 = Jacket w/ 1/2
SF-360°
5 = Jacket w/ 1/4
NPT Ports-180°
6 = Jacket w/ 1/4
NPT Ports-360°
S = Silicone
B = Buna
E = EPR
V = Viton®
X = Teflon®
envelope
1
2P = 2.5
5P = 5
Element
Length
2P 0
2.5(6.4 cm) = 6.0(15.2 cm)
5(12.7 cm)= 8.4(21.3 cm)